1905-06
1907-10
19011
1912-13
1914
1915
1916
1917
1918
1919-20
1921-22
1923
1924-25
1926-27
1928
1929
1930-31
1932-33
1934-35
1936-37
1938-39
1940-41
1942
1943
1944-45
1946-47
1948-49
1950
1951-53
1954-60
1961-65
1966
1967-68
1969-70
1971-72
1973-75
1976
1977
1978-80
1981

WOOLWICH & PLUMSTEAD BOWLING CLUB

COL E. TALFORD HUGHES C.B.

J. HARPER

P. PRINGLE

MAJOR G.H. GRAHAM
E.H. KEMP

J.A KELLER

S. BACK M.B.E

H.H. CLARKE

W.A. MORTIMER O.B.E.

MAJOR F.R. ROWLAND R.A.

A.E BURTON

C.W. SPENCER

W. THORN

I.E. MELLOR

A. FLETCHER
CAPT. F.G. PRIME M.B.E.
H.S. LAYCOCK
CAPT. L HUMPHPIES
A. McKENZIE

R. GRIER THOMAS
G.H. PERRY O.B.E.
S. COOK

S. NEAVE

B. GITTINGS

F. KING

W. B. ROWE

P. JUKES

M. A. SMITH

A. WHEELER

F.H. WARREN

B. D. CATTERMOLE
F.C. SHEPHERD

N. LEE

G. E. COOMBES

B. D. CATTERMOLE

A.E. WALKER M.B.E M.S.M.

J. L. MEWIS
F.C. SHEPHERD
G.H. TUCKER
E.J. DUPEE

CLUB PRESIDENTS

1982 E. NEVILLE
1983-84 J.L. MEWIS

1985 C.R. AKERS
1986-91 W.S. PEARSON
1992 G. VAUGHAN
1993 G. VAUGHAN / W.S. PEARSON
1994 L. EMERY

1995 J.L. MEWIS
1996-97 D. FURLONGER
1998-03 R. BREWSTER
2004 R. TITCHNER
2005 L. BRITTAN

2006 F. SLEE

2007 Mrs J. NOTTAGE
2008 J. MILES

2009 L. FOTHERGILL
2010 R. O'CALLAGHAN
2011 Mrs P. WILSON
2012 E. FILER

2013 F. FRESHWATER
2014 Mrs D. EDWARDS
2015 J. BASTIN

2016 T. GIDLEY

2017 R. O'CALLAGHAN
2018 E. FILER

2019 D. KING

2020-21 A. KEMP

2022 R. MILLS

2023 H. ROBERTSON



